
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 61 X 15 X 4 IN

REF: OCC9672592409290004001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 28SEP24
ACTWGT: 14.86 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Michelle Cardno
Michelle Cardno

10540 MAGNOLIA BLVD

14158519136
NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91601 (US)

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4E

F9
/C

6C
4

7788 9234 5893

     91601

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7788 9234 5893


